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No 11 LAVAUX MORGAN  / BOURRE JEROME

Out 17 1:28.644

Pass 34 3:57.965

Pass 53 6:01.956 1 2:03.991

Pass 72 7:55.358 2 1:53.402 *

Pass 91 9:46.519 3 1:51.161 *

Pass 110 11:43.577 4 1:57.058

Pass 129 13:34.233 5 1:50.656 *

Pass 148 15:25.264 6 1:51.031

Pass 165 17:14.384 7 1:49.120 *

Pass 183 19:03.616 8 1:49.232

Pass 200 20:50.368 9 1:46.752 *

No 28 ROLLAND JEAN CLAUDE  (Rg=10)

Pass 30 3:21.879

Pass 47 5:22.745 1 2:00.866 *

Pass 65 7:11.551 2 1:48.806 *

Pass 83 8:58.021 3 1:46.470 *

Pass 101 10:43.630 4 1:45.609 *

Pass 119 12:29.604 5 1:45.974

Pass 136 14:15.709 6 1:46.105

Pass 154 15:59.611 7 1:43.902 *

Pass 172 17:44.401 8 1:44.790

Pass 189 19:28.482 9 1:44.081

Pass 204 21:12.618 10 1:44.136

No 86 BERNARD ETHAN  / AUBRY GABRIEL  (Rg=1)

Pass 19 2:31.197

Pass 35 4:17.943 1 1:46.746 **

Pass 52 6:00.389 2 1:42.446 **

Pass 70 7:41.631 3 1:41.242 **

Pass 87 9:21.575 4 1:39.944 **

Pass 104 11:04.510 5 1:42.935

Pass 121 12:45.259 6 1:40.749

Pass 139 14:24.017 7 1:38.758 **

Pass 156 16:04.631 8 1:40.614

Pass 173 17:50.743 9 1:46.112

Pass 190 19:28.779 10 1:38.036 **

Pass 207 21:19.335 11 1:50.556

No 206 COUSIN XAVIER  (Rg=8)

Pass 27 3:02.638

Pass 44 4:54.406 1 1:51.768 *

Pass 62 6:40.577 2 1:46.171 *

Pass 80 8:26.432 3 1:45.855 *

Pass 95 10:10.389 4 1:43.957 *

Pass 113 11:53.718 5 1:43.329 *

Pass 130 13:36.175 6 1:42.457 *

Pass 147 15:19.107 7 1:42.932

Pass 164 17:03.455 8 1:44.348

Pass 181 18:53.832 9 1:50.377

Pass 197 20:36.741 10 1:42.909

No 209 HEBARD SASHA  / MENU MAXIMILIEN

Pass 29 3:21.340

Pass 49 5:27.392 1 2:06.052 *

Pass 68 7:27.099 2 1:59.707 *

Pass 86 9:19.946 3 1:52.847 *

Pass 106 11:11.348 4 1:51.402

Pass 125 13:00.510 5 1:49.162 *

Pass 142 14:49.818 6 1:49.308

Pass 161 16:38.899 7 1:49.081 *

Pass 179 18:26.788 8 1:47.889 *

Pass 196 20:15.327 9 1:48.539

No 223 BOUHET JESSE / EVEILLARD BENOIT

Pass 18 2:29.919

Pass 36 4:20.142 1 1:50.223 *

Pass 54 6:04.172 2 1:44.030 *

Pass 71 7:48.045 3 1:43.873 *

Pass 89 9:30.250 4 1:42.205 *

Pass 107 11:11.752 5 1:41.502 *

Pass 124 12:52.754 6 1:41.002 *

Pass 141 14:33.557 7 1:40.803 *

Pass 158 16:14.322 8 1:40.765 *

Pass 175 17:54.611 9 1:40.289 *

Pass 191 19:35.322 10 1:40.711

Pass 205 21:15.591 11 1:40.269

No 224 CHARITOUR JULIEN  / ARTUIT FRANCK

Pass 28 3:07.913

Pass 45 5:05.680 1 1:57.767 *

Pass 63 6:59.498 2 1:53.818 *

Pass 81 8:51.521 3 1:52.023 *

Pass 100 10:41.426 4 1:49.905 *

Pass 118 12:29.240 5 1:47.814 *

Pass 138 14:18.460 6 1:49.220

Pass 157 16:06.657 7 1:48.197

Pass 174 17:53.314 8 1:46.657 *

Pass 192 19:39.008 9 1:45.694 *

Pass 208 21:24.105 10 1:45.097 *

No 225 MARY ERIC (Rg=11)

Pass 26 2:58.263
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No 225 MARY ERIC (Rg=11)

Pass 43 4:51.927 1 1:53.664 *

Pass 61 6:40.236 2 1:48.309 *

Pass 79 8:25.948 3 1:45.712 *

Pass 98 10:15.564 4 1:49.616

Pass 115 12:00.918 5 1:45.354 *

Pass 133 13:46.026 6 1:45.108 *

Pass 150 15:32.516 7 1:46.490

Pass 166 17:17.195 8 1:44.679 *

Pass 182 19:01.786 9 1:44.591 *

Pass 198 20:46.084 10 1:44.298 *

No 229 DOLHEM AXEL  (Rg=5)

Pass 31 3:22.619

Pass 46 5:20.497 1 1:57.878 *

Pass 64 7:08.411 2 1:47.914 *

Pass 82 8:53.090 3 1:44.679 *

Pass 99 10:38.505 4 1:45.415

Pass 117 12:21.201 5 1:42.696 *

Pass 135 14:03.421 6 1:42.220

Pass 153 15:45.107 7 1:41.686 *

Pass 170 17:36.365 8 1:51.258

Pass 187 19:17.803 9 1:41.438

Pass 202 20:59.301 10 1:41.498 *

No 230 YAOUANC GUILLAUME / STEKR RIDEL

Pass 25 2:55.521

Pass 42 4:45.248 1 1:49.727 *

Pass 60 6:29.851 2 1:44.603 *

Pass 76 8:16.190 3 1:46.339

Pass 93 10:00.400 4 1:44.210 *

Pass 111 11:43.653 5 1:43.253

Pass 128 13:26.656 6 1:43.003 *

Pass 145 15:08.387 7 1:41.731 *

Pass 163 16:49.786 8 1:41.399 *

Pass 180 18:31.262 9 1:41.476

Pass 195 20:13.277 10 1:42.015

No 233 RAMIREZ TONY / RAMIREZ RAPHAEL

Out 48 5:24.161

Pass 67 7:25.172

Pass 85 9:14.662 1 1:49.490 *

Pass 103 11:00.427 2 1:45.765 *

Pass 122 12:45.381 3 1:44.954

Pass 140 14:30.123 4 1:44.742

Pass 159 16:15.713 5 1:45.590

In 176 18:08.592 6 1:52.879

No 235 ORHANT YVES  / JAMAULT PATRICK  /

Pass 20 2:32.533

Pass 37 4:23.255 1 1:50.722 *

Pass 55 6:10.824 2 1:47.569 *

Pass 73 7:57.054 3 1:46.230 *

Pass 90 9:42.878 4 1:45.824 *

Pass 108 11:27.427 5 1:44.549 *

Pass 126 13:11.886 6 1:44.459 *

Pass 144 14:56.126 7 1:44.240 *

Pass 162 16:39.174 8 1:43.048 *

Pass 178 18:23.283 9 1:44.109

Pass 194 20:07.070 10 1:43.787

No 249 BRAUNSTEIN DAVID  / MEYER JORDAN

Pass 21 2:34.341

Pass 38 4:32.902 1 1:58.561 *

Pass 58 6:28.580 2 1:55.678 *

Pass 78 8:24.862 3 1:56.282

Pass 97 10:14.407 4 1:49.545 *

Pass 116 12:03.294 5 1:48.887 *

Pass 134 13:49.657 6 1:46.363 *

Pass 152 15:35.343 7 1:45.686 *

Pass 169 17:28.901 8 1:53.558

Pass 186 19:13.628 9 1:44.727 *

In 206 21:16.102 10 2:02.474

No 261 LEFEVRE FRANK / BROUARD REMY (Rg=7)

Pass 32 3:33.968

Pass 50 5:33.127 1 1:59.159 *

Pass 66 7:22.358 2 1:49.231 *

Pass 84 9:08.541 3 1:46.183 *

Pass 102 10:52.927 4 1:44.386 *

Pass 120 12:35.720 5 1:42.793 *

Pass 137 14:18.400 6 1:42.680 *

Pass 155 16:00.751 7 1:42.351 *

Pass 171 17:43.032 8 1:42.281 *

Pass 188 19:25.427 9 1:42.395

Pass 203 21:06.247 10 1:40.820

No 269 BEC OLIVIER / FLEURY HUGO  (Rg=6)

Out 33 3:51.504

Pass 51 5:52.270

Pass 69 7:39.077 1 1:46.807 *

Pass 88 9:23.247 2 1:44.170 *

Pass 105 11:05.859 3 1:42.612 *

Pass 123 12:48.016 4 1:42.157 *

In 146 15:10.290 5 2:22.274
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No 281 JOULAIN NICOLAS  / ISAAC CHRISTOPHE  /

Pass 22 2:34.921

Pass 39 4:33.615 1 1:58.694 *

Pass 57 6:26.596 2 1:52.981 *

Pass 75 8:15.905 3 1:49.309 *

In 96 10:10.945 4 1:55.040

Out 112 11:49.106

Pass 131 13:40.889 5 3:29.944

Pass 151 15:33.832 6 1:52.943

Pass 168 17:21.288 7 1:47.456 *

Pass 185 19:08.555 8 1:47.267 *

Pass 201 20:55.419 9 1:46.864 *

No 287 RUFFINO BRIAN / ROBERT LIONEL  /

Pass 24 2:49.250

Pass 41 4:38.865 1 1:49.615 *

Pass 56 6:24.590 2 1:45.725 *

Pass 74 8:07.213 3 1:42.623 *

Pass 92 9:48.959 4 1:41.746

Pass 109 11:30.774 5 1:41.815 *

Pass 127 13:12.060 6 1:41.286 *

Pass 143 14:52.859 7 1:40.799

Pass 160 16:33.475 8 1:40.616

Pass 177 18:13.443 9 1:39.968

Pass 193 19:53.054 10 1:39.611

Pass 209 21:32.581 11 1:39.527

No 294 MEYER ALAIN / BILLOT CHRISTOPHE

Pass 23 2:42.158

Pass 40 4:38.510 1 1:56.352 *

Pass 59 6:28.951 2 1:50.441 *

Pass 77 8:20.531 3 1:51.580

Pass 94 10:09.204 4 1:48.673 *

Pass 114 11:55.223 5 1:46.019 *

Pass 132 13:41.497 6 1:46.274

Pass 149 15:30.264 7 1:48.767

Pass 167 17:18.101 8 1:47.837

Pass 184 19:03.871 9 1:45.770 *

Pass 199 20:49.662 10 1:45.791


